FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

FORT DODGE

POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

Printed on June 20, 2025

CFS Date/Time

06/19/25 00:27
06/19/25 00:36
06/19/25 00:37
06/19/25 00:54
06/19/25 01:31
06/19/25 01:32
06/19/25 02:17
06/19/25 02:54
06/19/25 07:58
06/19/25 09:04
06/19/25 09:06
06/19/25 09:39
06/19/25 09:51
06/19/25 10:02
06/19/25 10:05
06/19/25 10:15
06/19/25 10:24
06/19/25 10:41
06/19/25 10:42
06/19/25 10:42
06/19/25 11:00
06/19/25 11:04
06/19/25 12:42
06/19/25 13:14
06/19/25 13:21
06/19/25 13:43
06/19/25 13:48

CFS #

CFS25-030459
CFS25-030461
CFS25-030462
CFS25-030464
CFS25-030465
CFS25-030466
CFS25-030469
CFS25-030472
CFS25-030491
CFS25-030494
CFS25-030495
CFS25-030497
CFS25-030498
CFS25-030502
CFS25-030503
CFS25-030505
CFS25-030508
CFS25-030513
CFS25-030514
CFS25-030515
CFS25-030518
CFS25-030519
CFS25-030530
CFS25-030534
CFS25-030536
CFS25-030538
CFS25-030539

Initial Complaint

Assist : Assist

Checkbld : Check Building
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Security Check : Security Check

Extra Patrol : Extra Patrol

Assault : Assault

Checkbld : Check Building

Extra Patrol : Extra Patrol

MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
Recover Property : Recover Property
Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist

PBX : PBX

Welfare Check : Welfare Check
Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems
911 Hang Up : 911 Hang Up

PBX: PBX

Escort : Escort

PBX : PBX

Violation No Contact Order : Violation No
PBX : PBX

Followup : Followup

Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem
PBX : PBX

Criminal Mischief : Criminal Mischief
Escort : Escort

Followup : Followup

Welfare Check : Welfare Check

Address

802 KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
730 MIDWAY BOULEVARD, FORT DODGE, IA
15 NORTH 10TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
15 NORTH 10TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1111 15TH ST SW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

120 4TH AVE NW, FORT DODGE

424 CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

147 AVE D, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

2026 5TH AVE. S., FORT DODGE, IA 50501

800 N 32ND ST., FORT DODGE, IA 50501

S 17TH ST /5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA

PHONE LOG

1615 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
615 N 16TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
501 N 9TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

2501 6TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG 2132
2217 8TH AVE N, FORT DODGE
PHONE LOG 2122

819 N 25TH STREET, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
424 CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

317 AVE C, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
414 AVE G, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

2501 6TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
ALGONA PD

2217 8TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA
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CFS Date/Time

06/19/25 14:28
06/19/25 14:30
06/19/25 14:31
06/19/25 14:49
06/19/25 14:56
06/19/25 16:12
06/19/25 16:21
06/19/25 16:43
06/19/25 17:06
06/19/25 17:07
06/19/25 17:08
06/19/25 17:26
06/19/25 17:38
06/19/25 17:51
06/19/25 18:01
06/19/25 18:51
06/19/25 19:07
06/19/25 19:10
06/19/25 19:14
06/19/25 19:15
06/19/25 19:35
06/19/25 19:53
06/19/25 19:54
06/19/25 20:07
06/19/25 20:40
06/19/25 20:50
06/19/25 21:03
06/19/25 21:10
06/19/25 21:15
06/19/25 21:27
06/19/25 21:40
06/19/25 21:49
06/19/25 21:56
06/19/25 22:22

CFS #

CFS25-030543
CFS25-030545
CFS25-030546
CFS25-030549
CFS25-030551
CFS25-030559
CFS25-030560
CFS25-030564
CFS25-030569
CFS25-030570
CFS25-030571
CFS25-030575
CFS25-030579
CFS25-030580
CFS25-030581
CFS25-030584
CFS25-030586
CFS25-030587
CFS25-030588
CFS25-030589
CFS25-030590
CFS25-030593
CFS25-030594
CFS25-030597
CFS25-030601
CFS25-030603
CFS25-030607
CFS25-030608
CFS25-030609
CFS25-030611
CFS25-030613
CFS25-030614
CFS25-030615
CFS25-030617

Initial Complaint

Recover Property : Recover Property
PBX : PBX

PBX : PBX

Shoplifter : Shoplifter

Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Welfare Check : Welfare Check

Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist
Violation No Contact Order : Violation No
PBX : PBX

Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Welfare Check : Welfare Check
Followup : Followup

Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Welfare Check : Welfare Check

Stolen Vehicle : Stolen Vehicle

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

PBX : PBX

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Assault : Assault

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Assault : Assault

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Address

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

PHONE LOG 2163

115 S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

106 AVE C, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG

3010 8TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
PHONE LOG

PHONE LOG 2132

330 CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE

610 CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
802 KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
106 AVE C, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

PHONE LOG

S 17TH ST/ 12TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA
3232 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1600 BLK 2ND AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2206 2ND AVE NORTH, FORT DODGE, IA
1500 BLK 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1100 BLK WILLIAMS DRIVE, FORT DODGE, IA
2ND AVE S/ S 3RD ST, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG - 2180

10TH AVE N/ N 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
500 BLK S 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
627 8TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

2000 BLK 8TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
3014 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
MARTIN LUTHER KING DR / 2ND AVE N,

4TH AVE N/ N 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA
1ST AVE N/ N 8TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA

127 N 10TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

100 BLK N 7TH ST

33 N 12TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

S 12TH ST/ 3RD AVE S, FORT DODGE, |IA
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CFS Date/Time

06/19/25 22:23
06/19/25 22:25
06/19/25 22:36
06/19/25 23:15
06/19/25 23:15
06/19/25 23:28
06/19/25 23:33
06/19/25 23:33
06/19/25 23:44

CFS #

CFS25-030618
CFS25-030620
CFS25-030624
CFS25-030627
CFS25-030628
CFS25-030630
CFS25-030631
CFS25-030632
CFS25-030634

Total Records: 70

Initial Complaint

Noise Violation : Noise Violation

Welfare Check : Welfare Check

Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar

Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Welfare Check : Welfare Check

Burglary In Progress : Burglary In Progress

Address

700 BLK S 17TH ST

S 17TH ST/ 12TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, |A
1103 7TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
304 C ST, FORT DODGE, |A 50501
JOHNSON PL /N 12TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
1900 M LAINSON AVE, FORT DODGE, IA
LAINSON AVE / 190TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
823 S 16TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

922 S 18TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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